MT8860C
WLAN Test Set
A Fully Integrated WLAN Measurement
Solution for Design and Production
Product Brochure
– 802.11b     – 802.11g
– 802.11a     – 802.11n
Qualified for Wi-Fi® CWG

variety of conditions such as external interferers and extreme temperatures.
14
Ordering Information
Part number Description
MT8860C WLAN Test Set with 802.11b/g measurements
Supplied Accessories Power cable
Ethernet cable
Cat 5E cross-over patch cable
N-type termination plug (6 GHz, 50 Ω) fitted to the WLAN Reference Input
MT8860C WLAN Test Set Operation manual (printed copy)
MT8860C WLAN Test Set Remote programming manual (printed copy)
Product CD containing;
• LANLook software
• Source code for LANLook
• CombiTest + MT8860x Plug-in Production Test software
• Ethernet Communicator software
• Source code for Ethernet Communicator
• National Instruments VISA Run-Time engine
• CombiTest MT8860x Plug-in Operation Manual (pdf)
• MT8860C WLAN Test Set Operation manual (pdf)
• MT8860C WLAN Test Set Remote programming manual (pdf)
Options and Accessories
MT8860C-001 (Option 1) Rack mount kit (CANNOT be ordered with Option 2)
MT8860C-002 (Option 2) Front panel handles (CANNOT be ordered with Option 1)
MT8860C-014 (Option 14) 802.11a transmitter and receiver measurements
MT8860C-114 (Option 114) Retrofit 802.11a transmitter and receiver measurements
MT8860C-017 (Option 17)
802.11n transmitter and receiver measurements
(Requires MN8861A Receiver Accessory for 802.11n receiver measurement support, sold separately)
MN8861A Receiver Accessory for MT8860C
MT880C-117 (Option 117)
Retrofit 802.11n transmitter and receiver measurements
(Requires MN8861A Receiver Accessory for 802.11n receiver measurement support, sold separately)
MT8860C-098 (Option 98) Standard calibration to ISO 17025 and ANSI/NCSLI Z540-1 (Certificate of calibration only)
MT8860C-099 (Option 99)
Premium calibration to ISO 17025 and ANSI/NCSLI Z540-1
(Certificate of calibration with test report and uncertainty data included)
2000-1613-R Bluetooth / Dual Band WLAN antenna and adaptor
2000-1548-R N-type termination plug (6 GHz, 50 Ω)